
 
 

        PCI Semester 2 Exam Schedule      
 
 
 

    Thurs. June 8 Fri. June 9 

    Day 1 Day 2 

9:00-12:00     Pre-Cal Math 
40 

12:30-3:30    English Trans 40 
English Comp 40 

Applied Math 
40 

 

 Mon. June 12 Tues. June 13 Wed. June 14 Thurs. June 
15 

Fri. June 16 

 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 

9:00-12:00  
 

   Pre-Cal Math 
30 

12:30-3:30 Chemistry 40 Physics 40 Biology 40 
 

English Trans 30 
English Lit 30 

English Comp 30 

Applied Math 
30 

 

 Mon. June 19 Tues. June 20 Wed. June 21 

 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 

9:00-12:00  Gr. 9 Baseline 
Assessment 
(9:00-11:00) 

 

12:30-3:30 Chemistry 30 Physics 30 Biology 30 
 

 
All exams will be written in the West Gym.  Please drop off your exams & 1 extra copy with Alana in 
the West Office. 
 
The final day for Gr. 12 classes will be Wednesday, June 7.  During and after the Gr. 12 exam 
week, teachers may have 12 students come in who are at-risk or need to follow-up on missed 
learning opportunities. Gr. 12 marks and comments are due Monday, June 19 at 9:00 a.m. 
 
The final day for Gr. 11 classes will be Wednesday, June 14.  During and after the Gr. 11 exam 
week, teachers may have 11 students come in who are at-risk or need to follow-up on missed 
learning opportunities.  
 
The final day for Gr. 9, & 10 classes will be Wednesday, June 21.  After this date teachers may 
have Gr. 9 & 10 students continue to come in if they are at-risk or need to follow-up on missed 
learning opportunities.  Gr. 9, 10 & 11 marks and comments are due Friday, June 23 at 9:00 a.m. 
 
 

All exam conflicts are to be reported to the Main Office prior to the exam date. 
 
 

 
 
 


